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Attorneys for Richter Advisory Group Inc. Stikeman Elliott S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l.  

1981 McGill College Avenue 
Montréal, QC, H3A OG6 
 
Mtre Joseph Reynaud 
ireynaud@stikeman.com 
 

Attorneys for BDC Miller Thomson S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l 
1000 de la Gauchetière West, 
37th Floor 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W5 
 
Mtre Stéphane G. Hébert  
shebert@millerthomson.com 
 

Attorneys for Cité lndustrielle LaSalle Inc. Pinsky, Zelman, Segal, Santillo  
1000-2 Place Alexis Nihon,  
3500 de Maisonneuve Blvd. West  
Montréal, QC H3Z 3C1 
 
Mtre Marvin A. Segal  
msegal@pzss.ca 
 

Attorneys for Oriental Weavers International 
SAE 

Langlois Lawyers, LLP 
1250 René-Lévesque Blvd. W. 
20th Floor 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W8 
 
Mtre Gerry Apostolatos 
Gerry.apostolatos@langlois.ca 
 

Attorneys for Oriental Weavers International 
SAE 

Langlois Lawyers, LLP 
1250 René-Lévesque Blvd. W. 
20th Floor 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W8 
 
Mtre Daniel Baum 
Daniel.baum@langlois.ca 
 

Attorneys for CIBC McCarthy Tétreault S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
2500-1000 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC H3B OA2 
 
Mtre Alain Tardif  
atardif@mccarthy.ca 
 

Attorneys for CIBC McCarthy Tétreault S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
2500-1000 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC, H3B OA2 
 
Mtre Noah Zucker  
nzucker@mccarthy.ca 
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Attorneys for CIBC McCarthy Tétreault S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
2500-1000 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC H3B OA2 
 
Mtre Philippe Bélanger  
pbelanger@mccarthy.ca 
 

 Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce 
1400-René-Lévesque 
Montréal, QC H3B 3Z4 
 
Stéphane Péladeau, Directeur exécutif, 
Créances spéciales, Gestion du risque 
stephane.peladeau@cibc.com 

Attorneys for HOK Asia Dentons Canada LP 
3900-1 Place Ville-Marie W. 
Montréal, QC H3B 4M7 
 
Mtre Martin Poulin  
martin.poulin@dentons.com 
 

Attorneys for New Mac Carpet Woods LLP 
1700-2000 McGill College Avenue 
Montréal, QC H3A 3H3 
 
Mtre Patrick Ouellet  
pouellet@woods.qc.ca 
 

 Richter Advisory Group Inc. 
1981 McGill College Avenue 
11th Floor 
Montréal, QC H3A 0G6 
 
Olivier Benchaya, Trustee 
obenchaya@richter.ca 
 

 Richter Advisory Group Inc. 
1981 McGill College Avenue 
11th Floor 
Montréal, QC H3A 0G6 
 
Andrew Adessky, Trustee 
aadessky@richter.ca 
 

Attorneys for 2964-3477 Québec Inc. Borden Ladner Gervais S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
900-100 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W5 
 
Mtre Marc Duchesne 
mduchesne@blg.com 
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Attorneys for 2964-3477 Québec Inc Borden Ladner Gervais S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
900-100 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W5 
 
Mtre Frédérique Drainville  
FDrainville@blg.com 
 

Attorneys for 2964-3477 Québec Inc Borden Ladner Gervais S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
900-100 de la Gauchetière W. 
Montréal, QC H3B 4W5 
 
Mtre Ouassim Tadlaoui  
OTadlaoui@blg.com 
 

Attorneys for Tianjin Tianrui Carpet Co., Ltd. Gowling WLG 
One Main Street West 
Hamilton, ON L8P 4Z5 
 
Mtre Louis A. Frapporti 
Louis.frapporti@gowlingwlg.com 
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